
Davy Crickett

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 0 0 0 3 8 3 1 0 0 3 7

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 3 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Arrigucci Gianni (06/3732) 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 3 2

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulejmani Jessica (06/3396) 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scorioli Giulia (06/3339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 11 16 1,45

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 5 8 1,60

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 9 7 0,78

Arrigucci Gianni 06/3732 8 6 0,75

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 4 1 0,25

Sulejmani Jessica 06/3396 5 1 0,20

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 0 0 0,00

Scorioli Giulia 06/3339 0 0 0,00

Montalto 1986

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Berterame Marco (06/3631) 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 4 1 3

Nocentini Mirko (06/3633) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 3 8

Sani Mauro (06/3632) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

Sani Filippo (06/3629) 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 8

Stefanelli Matteo (06/3630) 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 4 1 0

Palazzini Emma (06/3636) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3

Tortoli  Stefano (06/3669) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Lorenzetti Chiara (06/3635) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berterame Marco 06/3631 9 13 1,44

Nocentini Mirko 06/3633 8 12 1,50

Sani Mauro 06/3632 4 10 2,50

Sani Filippo 06/3629 7 10 1,43

Stefanelli Matteo 06/3630 6 6 1,00

Palazzini Emma 06/3636 7 6 0,86

Tortoli  Stefano 06/3669 6 5 0,83

Lorenzetti Chiara 06/3635 1 2 2,00

Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9 0 0

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 8 3 4 0 0

Grimaldi Angelo (06/3393) 3 3 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 4 0 0

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 5 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0

Giadrossich Gianni (06/3394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righini Gianluca (06/3390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognaccini Mauro (06/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 12 36 3,00

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 12 25 2,08

Grimaldi Angelo 06/3393 12 23 1,92

Frulio Carlo 06/431 7 20 2,86

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 5 9 1,80

Giadrossich Gianni 06/3394 0 0 0,00

Righini Gianluca 06/3390 0 0 0,00

Tognaccini Mauro 06/3389 0 0 0,00


